Catalog # Type
Project
Comments Date
Prepared by
HALO®
ADV131509
August 18, 2015
DESCRIPTION

H995RICAT= 4” LED Insulated Ceiling, AIR-TITE Remodel Housing with LED luminaire connector (high efficacy compliant)
HOUSING COMPATIBILITY
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: RA406930WH
Complete unit includes RA4 LED and a compatible 4” housing; ordered separately.
RA4 Series Accessory (order separately)
Very Wide Flood - VWFL Models
RA406927WH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Very Wide Flood
RA406930WH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Very Wide Flood
Narrow Flood - NFL Models
RA406927NFLWH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Narrow Flood
RA406930NFLWH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Narrow Flood
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter (one included with unit)
UL Listed
UL/cUL Listed for installation in the following Halo
and All-Pro 4” recessed E26 screw based and LED

H995RICAT= 4” LED Insulated Ceiling, AIR-TITE Remodel Housing with LED luminaire connector (high efficacy compliant)
HOUSING COMPATIBILITY
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: RA406930WH
Complete unit includes RA4 LED and a compatible 4” housing; ordered separately.
RA4 Series Accessory (order separately)
Very Wide Flood - VWFL Models
RA406927WH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Very Wide Flood
RA406930WH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Very Wide Flood
Narrow Flood - NFL Models
RA406927NFLWH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Narrow Flood
RA406930NFLWH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Narrow Flood
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter (one included with unit)
UL Listed
UL/cUL Listed for installation in the following Halo
and All-Pro 4” recessed E26 screw based and LED